S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
VIZER™
WALL
Last  updated: 07/26/24
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
VIZER™ ROUND
WALL
The inspiration to design the Pixel luminaire came from
the starry sky - and here is the result. Have fun arranging,
choose shapes and sizes. Create your own constellation in
the interior!
Power input, flux: 2W, 60lm
Color rendering / SDCM: CRI 90
Installation: Surface mounted, ceiling
Materials: Aluminum, steel, polyamide
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
Finish options: Black, White, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Warm
Dust
Light source: LED
Color Temperature:
CRI 90 2700K
CRI 90 3000K
CRI 90 4000K
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LED
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
40: 4000K
VIZER Round L544.2629
Remote Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
(0.15”)
(3.14”)
(0.51”)
(1.18”)
B: Black
W: White
T: Terracotta
OG: Ocean Grey
WD: Warm Dust
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
VIZER™ SQUARE
WALL
The inspiration to design the Pixel luminaire came from
the starry sky - and here is the result. Have fun arranging,
choose shapes and sizes. Create your own constellation in
the interior!
Power input, flux: 2W, 60lm
Color rendering / SDCM: CRI 90
Installation: Surface mounted, ceiling
Materials: Aluminum, steel, polyamide
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
Finish options: Black, White, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Warm
Dust
Light source: LED
Color Temperature:
CRI 90 2700K
CRI 90 3000K
CRI 90 4000K
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LED
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
40: 4000K
VIZER Square L54 4.1912
Remote Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
(0.15”)(2.95”)
(0.51”)
(2.95”)
B: Black
W: White
T: Terracotta
OG: Ocean Grey
WD: Warm Dust